15 AUGUST NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 2897
Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Leishmans Shelf Company Number 50 Granpas Place Limited WN. 452686 4/7/90
Limited
Moorland Vineyard Limited Mount Riley Vineyard Limited WN. 440387 5/7/90
Advanced Horse Care Limited Bay of Plenty Chiropractic Centre Limited WN. 377348 26/6/90
Precise Management Limited Expert Technologies International Limited WN. 360332 20/7/90
Apartment 3H Limited New Zealand Shipbroking and Chartering WN. 203615 18/7/90
Limited
Merrins Castlepoint Store Limited Deco Properties Limited WN. 034406 29/6/90
Akola Holdings Limited Pacific Satellite Services Holdings Limited WN. 466963 5/7/90
Zemanbarg Holdings Limited Robt. Jones (960 Victoria Street) Limited WN. 461726 11/7/90
Clammel Trading Limited Appraisal Management Limited WN. 352288 14/6/90
Star Personnel Limited Coherent Business Operations (Wellington) WN. 366892 14/6/90
Limited
N.Z. Blueberry Holdings Limited Bayway Imports Limited WN. 257579 11/7/90
Protective Security Services Limited Chapman Security Services Limited WN. 311034 17/7/90
White Wolf Promotions Limited Mass Media Limited WN. 469476 6/7/90
Faucet Consultants Limited Prestige Foods Blenheim Limited WN. 329413 11/6/90
W.A. & R. Compton Limited A H & E Murphy & Sons Limited WN. 230261 17/7/90
Stokes Valley Meats Limited McLays Meats (1989) Limited WN. 297216 28/6/90
Catchfly Resources Limited Georesearch Associates Limited WN. 463584 29/5/90
Braeburn Hospital Limited Braeburn Holdings Limited WN. 021216 6/7/90
Day Dickens Holdings Limited Source Rite Imports Limited WN. 365007 18/7/90
Domett’s Lime Company Limited City Administration Limited WN. 004773 5/7/90
D. M. DIVER, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
cc8752
Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Blenheim:
Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Club Mystique Limited Eastgate Real Estate Limited BM. 361363. 9/7/90

L. J. MEEHAN, District Registrar of Companies.

cc8751

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton:

Former Name

Carson Taylor Developments Limited
Network Investments Limited

Nodal Commercial Interiors Limited

Specialised Products {(1989) Limited

O’Neill Allen & Co. Nominees Limited

Waipa Video’s Limited
Ecurb Enterprises Limited
Neat & Discreet Company Limited

Waihi Beach Hardware (1987) Limited

Buikhvizen Investments Limited
Squash World International Limited
Just Law No. 30 Limited

Doug Morris (1989) Limited
Waikato Decorators Limited

Rotorua School of Self Defence Limited

Stack Shelf Company No. 6 Limited
Murray East Travel Limited
Coolflow Systems Limited

Kenlau Holdings Limited

Retreat Investments Limited
Window Services Limited

M. A. PAUL, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

New Name

All Spares Rotorua Limited
Network Tyre Services Limited
Maxdan Enterprises Limited
Specialised Products Limited
O’Neill Allen & Clark Nominees Limited
Roflo Holdings Limited

Kenwood Park Limited

Centraq Promotions Limited

Barry McPherson Limited
McEwan Engineering Limited
Domain Carriers Papamoa Limited
Haylo Transport Limited

Doug Morris (Hamilton) Limited
Regional Decorators Limited

Dam Holdings Limited

Hat Trick Limited

Murray East House of Travel Limited
Port-A-Cool Limited

Kenlau Computer Systems Limited
Wiseman Construction Limited
Dixon Aluminium Limited

Company

HN.
HN.
HN.
HN.
HN.
HN.
HN.
HN.
HN.
HN.
HN.
HN.
HN.
HN.
HN.

HN.
HN.
HN.
HN.
HN.
HN.

No.

346277
195689
196190
191720
190327
198877
457271
427278
353071
400489
200443
443754
282173
348157
438396
357768
368238
194413
379587
453074
199687

Date of
Change

16/7/90
20/7/90
23/7/90
20/7/90
25/7/90
16/7/90
19/7/90
20/7/90

2/7/90
27/7/90
10/7/90
28/6/90
10/7/90
10/7/90
11/7/90

6/4/90
20/4/90
12/7/90
17/7/90
18/7/90
17/7/90

cc8767




