		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Leishmans Shelf Company Number 50 Limited	Granpas Place Limited	WN. 452686	4/7/90
Moorland Vineyard Limited	Mount Riley Vineyard Limited	WN. 440387	5/7/90
Advanced Horse Care Limited	Bay of Plenty Chiropractic Centre Limited	WN. 377348	26/6/90
Precise Management Limited	Expert Technologies International Limited	WN. 360332	20/7/90
Apartment 3H Limited	New Zealand Shipbroking and Chartering Limited	WN. 203615	18/7/90
Merrins Castlepoint Store Limited	Deco Properties Limited	WN. 034406	29/6/90
Akola Holdings Limited	Pacific Satellite Services Holdings Limited	WN. 466963	5/7/90
Zemanbarg Holdings Limited	Robt. Jones (960 Victoria Street) Limited	WN. 461726	11/7/90
Clammel Trading Limited	Appraisal Management Limited	WN. 352288	14/6/90
Star Personnel Limited	Coherent Business Operations (Wellington) Limited	WN. 366892	14/6/90
N.Z. Blueberry Holdings Limited	Bayway Imports Limited	WN. 257579	11/7/90
Protective Security Services Limited	Chapman Security Services Limited	WN. 311034	17/7/90
White Wolf Promotions Limited	Mass Media Limited	WN. 469476	6/7/90
Faucet Consultants Limited	Prestige Foods Blenheim Limited	WN. 329413	11/6/90
W.A. & R. Compton Limited	A H & E Murphy & Sons Limited	WN. 230261	17/7/90
Stokes Valley Meats Limited	McLays Meats (1989) Limited	WN. 297216	28/6/90
Catchfly Resources Limited	Georesearch Associates Limited	WN. 463584	29/5/90
Braeburn Hospital Limited	Braeburn Holdings Limited	WN. 021216	6/7/90
Day Dickens Holdings Limited	Source Rite Imports Limited	WN. 365007	18/7/90
Domett's Lime Company Limited	City Administration Limited	WN. 004773	5/7/90

D. M. DIVER, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

cc8752

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Blenheim:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Club Mystique Limited	Eastgate Real Estate Limited	BM. 361363.	9/7/90
L. J. MEEHAN, District Registrar of Companies			cc8751

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Carson Taylor Developments Limited	All Spares Rotorua Limited	HN. 346277	16/7/90
Network Investments Limited	Network Tyre Services Limited	HN. 195689	20/7/90
Nodal Commercial Interiors Limited	Maxdan Enterprises Limited	HN. 196190	23/7/90
Specialised Products (1989) Limited	Specialised Products Limited	HN. 191720	20/7/90
O'Neill Allen & Co. Nominees Limited	O'Neill Allen & Clark Nominees Limited	HN. 190327	25/7/90
Waipa Video's Limited	Roflo Holdings Limited	HN. 198877	16/7/90
Ecurb Enterprises Limited	Kenwood Park Limited	HN. 457271	19/7/90
Neat & Discreet Company Limited	Centrag Promotions Limited	HN. 427278	20/7/90
Waihi Beach Hardware (1987) Limited	Barry McPherson Limited	HN. 353071	2/7/90
Buikhvizen Investments Limited	McEwan Engineering Limited	HN. 400489	27/7/90
Squash World International Limited	Domain Carriers Papamoa Limited	HN. 200443	10/7/90
Just Law No. 30 Limited	Haylo Transport Limited	HN. 443754	28/6/90
Doug Morris (1989) Limited	Doug Morris (Hamilton) Limited	HN. 282173	10/7/90
Waikato Decorators Limited	Regional Decorators Limited	HN. 348157	10/7/90
Rotorua School of Self Defence Limited	Dam Holdings Limited	HN. 438396	11/7/90
Stack Shelf Company No. 6 Limited	Hat Trick Limited	HN. 357768	6/4/90
Murray East Travel Limited	Murray East House of Travel Limited	HN. 368238	20/4/90
Coolflow Systems Limited	Port-A-Cool Limited	HN. 194413	12/7/90
Kenlau Holdings Limited	Kenlau Computer Systems Limited	HN. 379587	17/7/90
Retreat Investments Limited	Wiseman Construction Limited	HN. 453074	18/7/90
Window Services Limited	Dixon Aluminium Limited	HN. 199687	17/7/90

M. A. PAUL, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

cc8767